Data sheet 3RW5234-6AC15
SIRIUS soft starter 200-600 V 113 A, 110-250 V AC Screw terminals Analog output
product brand name SIRIUS
product category Hybrid switching devices
product designation Soft starter
product type designation 3RW52
manufacturer's article number
● of standard HMI module usable 3RW5980-0HS00
● of high feature HMI module usable 3RW5980-0HF00
● of communication module PROFINET standard usable 3RW5980-0CS00
● of communication module PROFIBUS usable 3RW5980-0CP00
● of communication module Modbus TCP usable 3RW5980-0CT00
● of communication module Modbus RTU usable 3RW5980-0CR00
● of communication module Ethernet/IP 3RW5980-0CE00
● of circuit breaker usable at 400 V 3VA2216-7MN32-0AA0; Type of coordination 1, Iq = 65 kA, CLASS 10
● of circuit breaker usable at 400 V at inside-delta circuit 3VA2220-7MN32-0AA0; Type of coordination 1, Iq = 65 kA, CLASS 10
● of the gG fuse usable up to 690 V 3NA3244-6; Type of coordination 1, Iq = 65 kA
● of the gG fuse usable at inside-delta circuit up to 500 V 3NA3244-6; Type of coordination 1, Iq = 65 kA